Joukkuekohtainen talousarvio

Toimintavuosi: 2018
Pelaajien maara:
Joukkuemaksu
Toimintamaksuluokka
Toimintamaksut

Joukkueen tuotot
Joukkuemaksutuotot
Peliasutuotot
Turnausmaksutuotot
Muut tuotot
Yhteensd

Joukkueen kulut
Palkat
Erotuomaripalkkiot
Sarjamaksut (talvisarjat, futsal y
Kentta- ja hallimaksut, omat
Peliasut
Tarvikkeet
Leirikulut
Turnauskulut
Turnausmatkakulut
Km-korvaukset
Muut kulut
Yhteensa

Varainhankinta
Sponsorointi
Muu varainhankinta
Yhteensd

Ylijaagma/alijadma (joukkue)

Pohjois-Espoon Ponsi

Yhteensa
394

93720,00

43 815,00
2350,00
19357,00
2000,00
67522,00

-18522,00
-1230,00
-6124,00

-120,00
-3650,00
-3500,00
-7000,00

-17286,00

-14550,00
-6300,00
-2850,00

-81132,00

5850,00
6725,00
12575,00

-1035,00

Old Boys

15
10,00

M
2400,00

150,00

0,00
150,00

-50,00

0,00

-100,00

-150,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Naiset
20
20,00
N
3200,00

400,00
1000,00

1400,00

-100,00

-1000,00

-300,00
-1400,00

0,00

0,00

Miehet

20
20,00

M
3200,00

400,00

400,00

-100,00

-300,00

-400,00

0,00

0,00

PO1
18
200,00
JP
5040,00

3 600,00

3600,00

-500,00

-200,00
-600,00
-1800,00

-500,00
-3600,00

0,00

0,00

P02
15
100,00
JP
4200,00

1 500,00

1500,00

-1300,00
-200,00

P03-04
17
200,00
JP
4760,00

3 400,00

3400,00

-2784,00

-440,00

200,00

P05
11
100,00
JP
3080,00

1100,00

1100,00

-100,00
-100,00
-600,00

-200,00

-600,00

-1500,00 -3024,00 -1600,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

376,00

0,00

-500,00

P06
15
300,00
JP
4200,00

4 500,00
500,00
400,00

2000,00

7400,00

-7000,00
-80,00
-800,00
-120,00
-500,00

-2000,00
-1500,00

-500,00
-100,00
-12600,0(

2100,00
2600,00
4700,00

-500,00

SB06
10
40,00
SB
300,00

400,00

400,00

-100,00
-240,00
0,00

-10,00

0,00
-50,00
-400,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

P07
25
225,00
JP
7000,00

5 625,00
0,00
4000,00
0,00
9625,00

0,00
0,00
-800,00
0,00
0,00
-500,00
-300,00
-5500,00

-1500,00

-300,00
-8900,00

0,00

725,00

P08
33
50,00

P
9240,00
1 650,00

957,00

2607,00

-1000,00

-150,00

-1381,00

-360,00
-2891,00

1000,00
1000,00

716,00

P09
22
160,00
JP
6160,00

3520,00
0,00

3520,00

-100,00
-900,00

-500,00

-1680,00

-250,00

-3430,00

0,00

90,00

P10
33
160,00
JP
9240,00

5 280,00
0,00

5280,00

-4000,00
-100,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-1065,00
0,00
0,00
-300,00
-5465,00

0,00

-185,00

P11
36
105,00

Lm2
7920,00

3 780,00
0,00
0,00

3780,00

-1330,00

-1137,00

0,00
-900,00

-400,00

-40,00

-3807,00

0,00

-27,00

P12-13
30
0,00
LmM1
5400,00

0,00

0,00

T03-04
17
100,00
JP
4760,00

1 700,00
350,00
13000,00

15050,00

-410,00

-350,00
-90,00
-4500,00
-1000,00
-13000,00

200,00

T07
15
100,00
JP
4200,00

1 500,00

1500,00

-808,00

-450,00

-350,00

-200,00
-1120,00
-1550,00

0,00 -19150,00 -4478,00

0,00

0,00

1350,00
825,00
2175,00

-1925,00

1300,00
1000,00
2300,00

-678,00

TO8
13
150,00
JP
3640,00

1950,00

1950,00

-300,00

-487,00

0,00
-250,00

-1000,00
-600,00

-600,00
-3237,00

600,00
800,00
1400,00

113,00

T09-10 T11-12
14 15
240,00 0,00
LM2 LM1
3080,00 2700,00
3360,00 0,00
500,00
1000,00
4860,00 0,00
-1200,00
-300,00
-500,00
-150,00
-1000,00
-1900,00
-50,00
-5100,00 0,00
500,00
500,00
1000,00 0,00
760,00 0,00



